	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5KE400C
	1.5KE400C (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            1.5KE400C
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 342VWM 575.4VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.37920 (This price is for reference only)
		 1.5KE400C datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5KE400C  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-1220-TT-3-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGN 1.5V 2.048KHZ PCB
1455JBTRD Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL OPEN PLASTIC RED 2/PACK
1455PPLTRD-10 Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL SOLID PLASTIC RED 10/PACK
1418N4F6 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X20X6" GREY
ER-16533-S Bud Industries  DOOR STEEL ECONOMZR 52.5" PNL SP
REFK1905631CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 31.5X21.3X61.2 BE/GY
02Y5718#1000 Hoei America Inc  CABLE SMA JACK-PLUG 1000MM 3.6MM
F6-15B TPI (Test Products Int)  CABLE RG6/U W/F-CONN BLACK 15'
A7FFB-3706G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AFP37B/AE37G/AFP37B
M7NXK-3706R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MML37K/MC37M/X
5-6435070-0 TE Connectivity  CA SM 12F OFNP MPO
0210390534 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 2" 1MM 36POS
0151660435 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 40 CKTS LGT 152
649549516030 Wurth Electronics Inc  WR-MPC4 4,20 MM PRE-CRIMPED CONT
H4BBT-10108-N1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047N/H9992TR 8"
M13574 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 16AWG SLT 100'
5318C SL002 Alpha Wire  5318C SLATE 500 FT
6828 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 15AWG GREEN 1000'
7056 VI005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG VIOLET 100'
3131 GY005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG GRN/YEL 100'
MTHS-C316 Panduit Corp  BANDING HEAD CONT STANDARD
17-S200B-M Qualtek  STANDARD NYLON CABLE TIES
202A185-100-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
NC-508095-5-9 TE Connectivity  LABEL ID PRODUCT
WC6-6 HellermannTyton  CLIP-TAG 6 .102"-.138" NYLON WHT
209-2-35041-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTEP-2-30278-300 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-01-P10-055800-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 240VAC 28VDC
JLLN060.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS T 60A 300V
BC6033B Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
MDL-V-8-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 250V T-LAG AXIAL
5MF 1.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 250V FAST 5X20MM 5MF
3AP 10 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 10A 250V FAST AXIAL 3AP
B88069X6561B502 EPCOS Inc  SURGE ARRESTER 1000V GASTUBE 3PI
RKEF090 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.9A T/H
VESD03A1B-HD1-GS08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 9VC LLP10062L
SA30A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC AXIAL
P4KE110CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC AXIAL
MA5KP22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO204AR
1N6152A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 20.6VWM BPKG AXIAL
	1.5KE400C  keywords
	    	1.5KE400C
	1.5KE400C  Littelfuse Inc
	1.5KE400C  pdf
	1.5KE400C  datasheet
	1.5KE400C  price
	1.5KE400C  distributor
	electronic components 1.5KE400C
	1.5KE400C  Circuit Protection
	1.5KE400C  TVS - Diodes
	1.5KE400C  TVS DIODE 342VWM 575.4VC AXIAL
	1.5KE400C
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .